APSCN/PET

DATE: 10/01/2024
TIME: 15:09:53

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund Tike '[1234568]%"

FUND/SF

1000
1001
1002
1005
1008
1214
1215
1220
1223
1240
1271
1276
1277
1281
1282
1293
1365
1941

FUND TITLE

TEACHER SALARY FUND
JONESBORO'S GOALS 20
CANE ACADEMY

EARLY CHILDHOOD LEAR
HEADSTART

MERIT TEACHER INCENT
EDUCATOR COMP REFORM
ADE NATIONAL BOARD C
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP
LEA SPEC ED SUPERVIS
ADVANCED PLACEMENT G
LIMITED ENG PROFICIE
JUVENILE DETENTION C
ENHANCED STUDENT ACH
NSL MATCHING GRANT
SECONDARY WORKFORCE
ARKANSAS BETTER CHAN
GOV COMPUTER SCI GRA

TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

OPERATING FUND

OTHER OPERATING REVE
CANE ACADEMY
EMERGENCY SCHOOL PAN
E~RATE

EARLY CHILDHOOD LEAR
CLSD INCENTIVE

EAST UPGRADE GRANT
HEADSTART

MERIT TEACHER ENCENT
EDUCATORS COMP REFOR
ALC HIGH IMPACT TUTO
STUDENT GROWTH FUNDI
DECLINING ENROLLMENT
ADE NATIONAL BOARD C
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP
ED RISING COORDINATO
LEA SPEC ED SUPERVIS
SPEC £D EXTENDED SCH
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPED
EARLY INTERVENTION 5
SPEC ED CATASTROPHIC
ADVANCED PLACEMENT G
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING
LIMITED ENG PROFICIE
JUVENILE DETENTION C
ENHANCED STUDENT ACH
ESA MATCH GRANT
SECONDARY WORKFORCE
ARKANSAS BETTER CHAN

BEG BALANCE

205,693.31
9,820,899.71
138,942.13
.00
30,614.84
106,662.44
37,984.51

201.90
268,037.89
.00
298,281.58
.00

.00

.00

0L

.00
143,957.66
32,995.61
209,054.00
9,626.66
94,139.14
501,490.76
859,268.53

346,882.71
.00

JONESBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIODS 1 THROUGH 3 OF 25

REVENUE

.00
10,488,405,12
150,415.87
.00

.00
109,334.25
.00

.00

.00

.00
255,911.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
240,049.00
.00

.00

.00

21,089.25
7,490.47

924,774.00
.00

.00
153,150.00

NON-REVENUE
4,842,470.28

.00
10,945.48
7,350.00

.00
37,011,68
85,439.22

221,855,56
17,736.25
200,678.91
46,201.10

.00
5,486,010.98

8,449,648.50
763.20

.00
5,103.00
00

NON-EXPEND

.00
.00

-00
.00

3,503,793.28
10, 386, 207 .90
10,945.48

.00

.00

7,350.00

.00

.00

.00

37,011.68
85,439.22
221,855.56
17,736.25
200,678.91
40,201.10
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EXPENDITURES
4,842,470.28

.00
10,945.48
7,350.00

.00
37,011,68
85,439,22

221,855.56
17,736.25
200,678,911
40,201.10

.00
5,486,010.98

5,151, 548,53
442,241.08
119, 556.92

.00
120.03
97,614,24
2,766.07
.00

.00
16,006. 30
1.000.53

.00
27,466.80
42,573.81

537,728,17
8,101.64
174,6€11.56
44,455.90

END BALANCE

.00
9,481.,619.05
158,855.60

.00
30,494.81
111,032.45
35,218.44
.00

201.90
255,911.00
~4,687.20
268,037.89
.00

Q0
411,071.13
.00

.00
-41,662.00
21,089.26
7,490.47
127,551.36
31,995.08
209,054.00
-54,851.82
-33,873.89
646,681.03
833,430.64
-23,304,76
68,493.00



APSCN/PET PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 10/01/2024 JONESBORC PUBLIC SCHOQLS MODULE NUM: STATMNIEAR
TIME: 15:09:53 DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

FOR PERIODS 1 THROUGH 3 OF 25

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund Tike '[1234568]%’

FUND/SF  FUND TITLE BEG BALANCE REVENUE NON-REVENUE NON-EXPEND EXPENDITURES END BALANCE
2390 PHONE FREE SCHOOL .00 13,500.60 .00 .00 .00 13,500.60
2397 SCHOOL SAFETY GRANT 1,086.81 .00 .00 .00 .00 1,086.81
2903 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY .00 .00 .00 .00 31,303.25 -31,303.,25
2941 GOV COMPUTER SCI GRA 5, 094 13 .00 .00 .00 .00 5,094.13
2946 COMPUTER SCIENCE INC 4,49 .00 .00 .00 4.49 .00
2953 ARK DEPT OF COMMERCE 919.34 .00 .00 .00 .00 919.34
2995 CONTRIBUTIONS 21,586.19 .00 00 .00 .00 21,586.19
TOTAL OPERATING FUND 13,133,424.35 12,364,119.56 8,455,514,70 14,533,541.88 6,876,337.34 12,543,179.39
3000 BUILDING FUND 1,924,886.21 .00 .00 .00 722,244 .44 1,202,641.77
3001 BUILDING FUND-DS 740,159.64 .00 .00 .00 325,923.41 414,236.23
3002 BUTLDING FUND - CAPI 1,614,635.63 .00 .00 .00 .00 1,614 ,635.63
3020 RBLD FD BOND RESTRUCT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
3200 BUILDING FUND TRANSF 8,668,443.39 .00 .00 .00 541,484.38 8,126,959.01
3300 BOND REFUND SAVINGS .00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00
3404 ACADM FAC PARTNERSHI .00 00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL BUILDING FUND 12,948,124.87 .00 .00 .00 1,589,652.23 11,358,472.64
4000 DEBT SERVICE FUND .00 45,107.00 597,882.40 .00 642,989.40 .00
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND .00 45,107.00 597,882.40 .00 642,989.40 .00
6201 CHILDCARE BLOCK -QUA .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6203 CHILDCARE BLOCK - DI .00 £9,147.12 .00 .00 .00 69,147.12
6409 COPS SVPP .00 .00 .00 00 61,480.16 -61,480.16
6430 ROTC .00 2,477.,95 .00 .00 .00 2,477.95
6501 TITLE I 246,308.48 883,224.18 .00 .00 1,302,468.13 -172,935.47
6505 TITLE I PART A - SCH .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 Q0
6506 TITLE I.PART A-SCH I 00 .00 .00 .00 74,942,135 ~74,942.35
6507 TITLE I SCH IMP IMPL 00 .00 00 .00 126,637.83 ~126,637.83
6508 TITLE I SCH IMP IMPL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6527 TEACHER INCENTIVE FU 144,740.24 .00 42,840.00 .00 55,273.45% 132,306.79
6551 DHS-ESSENTTAL WORKER 47,707.44 .00 .00 .00 .00 47,707.44
6552 DHS- SUSTAINABILITY 1,3806.49 .00 .00 .00 659.04 721,45
6562 EARLY CHILDCARE ENHA 342,282.77 .00 .00 .00 74,875.57 267,407.20
6564 ARPA -OPERATIONAL FU 44,671.63 .00 .00 .00 29,224.39 15,447.24
6565 ARPA -QUALITY IMPROV 16,232.82 .00 Q0 .00 .00 16,232.82
6569 ARPA EXPANSICN FUNDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6570 BASIC GRANT-FORMULA .00 .00 .00 .00 48,911.81 -48,911.81
6577 CTE CERTIFICATION GR .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6702 IDEA TITLE VI-B PASS .00 .00 .00 .00 254,090, 46 ~254,090,48
6703 ARP IDEA PART B SECT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .

6710 IDEA EARLY CHILDHOOD .00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00
6750 MEDICAID 9,130.84 16,063.73 .00 .00 188.49 25,006.08
6752 MEDICAID ADMIN (ARMA 194,628,300 .00 .00 00 73,600.91 124,027.39
6756 TITLE IX, PART A IMP .00 .00 .00 .00 00 .00
6761 ENGLISH LANG-TITLE X .00 .00 00 .00 58,384,96 -58,384.96
6775 WIN GRANT 5,323.66 9,200.00 .00 .00 .00 14,523.66
6779 TITLE IV SCG GRANT 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6781 ESSER2 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 00
6786 TITLE IV STUDENT SUP .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00



APSCN/PET PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 10/01/2024 JONESBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS MODULE NUM: STATMNIEAR
TIME; 15:09:53 DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

FOR PERIODS 1 THROUGH 3 OF 25

SELECTION CRITERTIA: orgn.fund Tike '[12345681%'

FUND/SF  FUND TITLE BEG BALANCE REVENUE NON-REVENUE NON-EXPEND EXPENDITURES END BALANCE
6791 ARK COMP LITERACY DE .00 -6,696,75 .00 .00 14,500.00 -21,196.75
6795 AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN .00 3,082.10 .00 .00 1,227,714.71 -1,224,632.61
G798 HEAD START 167,710.96 168,429.00 .00 .00 115,413.43 220,726.53
6809 ARP- ABC STIPENDS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6819 SCH HEALTH SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL FEDERAL GRANTS FUND 1,220,117.63 1,144,927.33 42,840.00 .00 3,515,365.69 -1,107,480.73
8000 FOOD SERVICE FUND 2,621,227.,90 522,903.72 .00 .00 280,787.16 2,863,344.46
3056 CNP EMERGENCY OPERAT .0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
8057 DHS CNP EMERGENCY OP .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
8058 USDA SUPPLY CHAIN AS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
8039 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTA .00 .00 00 .00 .00 .00
8060 SUPPLY CHATN #3 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
8061 USDA SUPPLY CHAIN AS -00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
8656 SNACK RETIMB THROUGH .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
8657 FRESH FRUIT & VEGETA .00 .00 .00 .00 5,951.69 -5,951.69
TOTAL FOOD SERVICE FUND 2,621,227.90 522,903.72 .00 .00 286,738.85 2,857,392,77

TOTAL 29,922,894.75 14,077,057.61 14,582,248.08 14,533,541.88 18,397,094.49 25,651,564.07
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APSCN/PEI PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 10/02/2024 JONESBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS MODULE NUM: STATMNYEAR
TIME: 08:01:39 DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

FOR PERIODS 1 THRCUGH 3 OF 25

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund='9018'

FUND/SF FUND TITLE BEG BALANCE REVENUE NON-REVENUE NON-EXPEND EXPENDITURES END BALANCE
2018 SUCCESS 1,147,944,53 253,650.68 .00 .00 505,466.08 896,129.13
TOTAL ACCOUNT GROUP 1,147,944.53 253,650.68 .00 .00 505,466,038 896,129.13

TOTAL. 1,147,944.53 253,850.68 .00 .00 505,466.08 896,129.13



