APSCN/PEI DATE: 10/01/2024 TIME: 15:09:53

JONESBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES FOR PERIODS 1 THROUGH 3 OF 25

- PAGE NUMBER: 2 MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund like '[1234568]%'

FUND/SI	F FUND TITLE	BEG BALANCE	REVENUE	NON-REVENUE	NON-EXPEND	EXPENDITURES	END BALANCE
1000							END BALANCE
1001	TEACHER SALARY FUND JONESBORO'S GOALS 20	.00	.00 .00	4,842,470.28 .00	.00	4,842,470.28	.00
1002	CANE ACADEMY	.00	.00	10.945.48	.00 .00	.00 10 945 48	.00
1005	EARLY CHILDHOOD LEAR	.00	.00	10,945.48 7,350.00	.00	10,945.48 7,350.00	.00
1008	HEADSTART	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
1214 1215	MERIT TEACHER INCENT EDUCATOR COMP REFORM	.00 .00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
1220	ADE NATIONAL BOARD C	.00	.00 .00	.00	.00	.00 .00	.00
1223	PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP	.00	.00	22,322.50	.00	22,322.50	.00
1240	LEA SPEC ED SUPERVIS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
127 1 1276	ADVANCED PLACEMENT G	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
1277	LIMITED ENG PROFICIE DUVENILE DETENTION C	.00	.00	37,011.68 85,439.22	.00	37,011.68 85,439.22 221,855.56 17,736.25	.00
1281	ENHANCED STUDENT ACH	:00	.00	221,855.56	.00	85,439,22 221 855 56	.00 .00
1282	NSL MATCHING GRANT	.00	.00	17.736.25	.00	17.736.25	.00
1293	SECONDARY WORKFORCE	.00	.00	200,678.91	.00	200.678.91	.00
1365 1941	ARKANSAS BETTER CHAN	.00	.00	40,201.10	.00	40,201.10	.00
	GOV COMPUTER SCI GRA TEACHER SALARY FUND	.00 .00	.00 .00	.00 5,486,010.98	.00 .00	.00 5,486,010.98	.00
							.00
2000 2001	OPERATING FUND	205,693.31 9,820,899.71 138,942.13	.00	8,449,648.50	3,503,793.28 10,386,207.90	5,151,548.53 442,241.08	.00
2001	OTHER OPERATING REVE CANE ACADEMY	138 942 13	10,488,405,12 150,415.87	763.20 .00	10,386,207.90	442,241.08 119,556.92	9,481,619.05 158,855.60
2003	EMERGENCY SCHOOL PAN	no.	.00	.00	.00	.00	T20'922'80
2004	E-DATE	20 614 94	2.0	.00	00	120,03	30.494.81
2005	EARLY CHILDHOOD LEAR	106,662.44	.00 109,334.25	.00	7,350.00	97,614.24	111,032,45
2006 2007	CLSD INCENTIVE EAST UPGRADE GRANT	106,662.44 37,984.51 .00	.00	.00	.00	2,766.07	35,218.44
2008	HEADSTART	.00	.00	.00 .00	.00	.00 7,951.87	.00 -7,951.87
2214	MERIT TEACHER INCENT	201.90	.00	.00	:00	.00	201.90
2215	EDUCATORS COMP REFOR	.00	255,911.00	.00	.00	.00	255,911.00
2216 2217	ALC HIGH IMPACT TUTO	.00 268,037.89	.00	.00	.00	4,687.20	-4,687.20
2218	STUDENT GROWTH FUNDI DECLINING ENROLLMENT	200,037.89	.00	.00 .00	.00	.00	268,037.89 .00
2220	ADE NATIONAL BOARD C	Δ0	20	.00	.00	.00	.00
2223	PROFESSIONAL DEVELOP	298.281.58	240,049.00	.00	22,322.50	104,936.95	411,071.13
2230	ED RISING COORDINATO	.00 .00 .00 .01	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
2240 2244	LEA SPEC ED SUPERVIS SPEC ED EXTENDED SCH	,00 00	.00	.00 .00	.00	.00 41,662.00	.00
2260	EARLY CHILDHOOD SPED	.01	21.089.25	.00	.00	.00	-41,662.00 21,089.26
2262	EARLY INTERVENTION S	- 00	21,089.25 7,490.47	.00	.00	.00	7,490,47
2265	SPEC ED CATASTROPHIC	143,957.66 32,995.61	.00	.00	.00	16,006.30 1,000.53	127,951.36
2271 2275	ADVANCED PLACEMENT G	32,995.61	.00	.00	.00	1,000.53	31,995.08
2276	ALTERNATIVE LEARNING LIMITED ENG PROFICIE	209,054.00 9,626.66	.00 .00	.00 .00	.00 37 011 68	.00	209,054.00 -54,851.82
2277	JUVENILE DETENTION C	94 139 14	.00	.00	37,011.68 85,439.22	27,466.80 42,573.81 557,728.17	-33,873.89
2281	ENHANCED STUDENT ACH	501,490.76 859,268.53 346,882.71	924,774.00	.00	221,855.56 17,736.25	557,728.17	646,681.03
2282	ESA MATCH GRANT	859,268.53	.00	.00	17,736.25	8,101.64	833,430.64
2293 2365	SECONDARY WORKFORCE ARKANSAS BETTER CHAN	346,882./1 .00	.00 153,150.00	5,103.00	200,678.91	174,611.56	-23,304.76
2303	ARRANDAD BETTER CHAIY	.00	T33,T30.00	.00	40,201.10	44,455.90	68,493.00

3 PAGE NUMBER: MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

JONESBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES FOR PERIODS 1 THROUGH 3 OF 25

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund like '[1234568]%'

APSCN/PEI DATE: 10/01/2024 TIME: 15:09:53

FUND/SF	FUND TITLE	BEG BALANCE	REVENUE	NON-REVENUE	NON-EXPEND	EXPENDITURES	END BALANCE
2390 2397 2903 2941 2946 2953 2995 TOTAL OP	COMPOSER SCIENCE THE	.00 1,086.81 .00 5,094.13 4.49 919.34 21,586.19 13,133,424.35	13,500.60 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 12,364,119.56	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 8,455,514.70	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	.00 .00 31,303.25 .00 4.49 .00 .00 6,876,337.34	13,500.60 1,086.81 -31,303.25 5,094.13 .00 919.34 21,586.19 12,543,179.39
3000 3001 3002 3020 3200 3300 3404 TOTAL BU	BUILDING FUND BUILDING FUND-DS BUILDING FUND - CAPI BLD FD BOND RESTRUCT BUILDING FUND TRANSF BOND REFUND SAVINGS ACADM FAC PARTNERSHI ILDING FUND	1,924,886,21 740,159.64 1,614,635.63 .00 8,668,443.39 .00 .00 12,948,124.87	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	722,244.44 325,923.41 .00 .00 541,484.38 .00 .00 1,589,652.23	1,202,641.77 414,236.23 1,614,635.63 .00 8,126,959.01 .00 .00 11,358,472.64
4000 TOTAL DE	DEBT SERVICE FUND BT SERVICE FUND	.00 .00	45,107.00 45,107.00	597,882.40 597,882.40	.00 .00	642,989.40 642,989.40	.00 .00
6201 6203 6409 6430 6505 6506 6507 6552 6552 6562 6564 6565 6569 6577 6702 6710	CHILDCARE BLOCK -QUA CHILDCARE BLOCK - DI COPS SVPP ROTC TITLE I TITLE I PART A - SCH TITLE I PART A-SCH I TITLE I SCH IMP IMPL TITLE I SCH IMP IMPL TEACHER INCENTIVE FU DHS-ESSENTIAL WORKER DHS- SUSTAINABILITY EARLY CHILDCARE ENHA ARPA -OPERATIONAL FU ARPA -QUALITY IMPROV ARPA EXPANSION FUNDS BASIC GRANT-FORMULA CTE CERTIFICATION GR IDEA TITLE VI-B PASS ARP IDEA PART B SECT IDEA EARLY CHILDHOOD MEDICAID	47,707.44 1,380.49 342,282.77 44,671.63 16,232.82 .00 .00 .00	.00 69,147.12 .00 2,477.95 883,224.18 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	.00 61,480.16 .00 1,302,468.13 .00 74,942.35 126,637.83 .00 55,273.45 .00 659.04 74,875.57 29,224.39 .00 48,911.81 .00 254,090.46 .00	69,147,12 -61,480,16 2,477,95 -172,935,47 .00 -74,942,35 -126,637,83 .00 132,306,79 47,707,44 721,45 267,407,20 15,447,24 16,232,82 .00 -48,911,81 .00 -254,090,46 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
6752 6756 6761 6775 6779 6781 6786	MEDICAID MEDICAID ADMIN (ARMA TITLE II, PART A IMP ENGLISH LANG-TITLE I WIN GRANT TITLE IV SCG GRANT ESSER2 TITLE IV STUDENT SUP	194,628.30 .00 .00 5,323.66 .00 .00	.00 .00 .00 9,200.00 .00 .00	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00	70,600.91 .00 58,384.96 .00 .00 .00	124,027.39 .00 -58,384.96 14,523.66 .00 .00

APSCN/PEI DATE: 10/01/2024 TIME: 15:09:53

JONESBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES FOR PERIODS 1 THROUGH 3 OF 25

PAGE NUMBER: MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund like '[1234568]%'

FUND/SF FUND	TITLE	BEG BALANCE	REVENUE	NON-REVENUE	NON-EXPEND	EXPENDITURES	END BALANCE
6795 AMER 6798 HEAD 6809 ARP-	COMP LITERACY DE LICAN RESCUE PLAN D START - ABC STIPENDS HEALTH SERVICES GRANTS FUND	.00 .00 167,710.96 .00 .00 1,220,117.63	-6,696.75 3,082.10 168,429.00 .00 .00 1,144,927.33	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 42,840.00	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00	14,500.00 1,227,714.71 115,413.43 .00 .00 3,515,365.69	-21,196.75 -1,224,632.61 220,726.53 .00 -1,107,480.73
8056 CNP 8057 DHS 8058 USDA 8059 SUPF 8060 SUPF 8061 USDA 8656 SNAC 8657 FRES	D SERVICE FUND EMERGENCY OPERAT CNP EMERGENCY OP A SUPPLY CHAIN AS PLY CHAIN #3 A SUPPLY CHAIN AS A SUPPLY CHAIN AS CK REIMB THROUGH GH FRUIT & VEGETA EVICE FUND	2,621,227.90 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	522,903.72 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	280,787.16 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 5,951.69 286,738.85	2,863,344.46 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 -5,951.69 2,857,392.77
TOTAL		29,922,894.75	14,077,057.61	14,582,248.08	14,533,541.88	18,397,094.49	25,651,564.07

APSCN/PEI - DATE: 10/02/2024 TIME: 08:01:39

JONESBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIODS 1 THROUGH 3 OF 25

PAGE NUMBER:
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund='9018'

FUND/SF FUND TITLE	BEG BALANCE	REVENUE	NON-REVENUE	NON-EXPEND	EXPENDITURES	END BALANCE
9018 SUCCESS TOTAL ACCOUNT GROUP	1,147,944.53 1,147,944.53	253,650.68 253,650.68	.00 .00	.00	505,466.08 505,466.08	896,129.13 896,129.13
TOTAL.	1,147,944.53	253,650.68	.00	.00	505,466.08	896,129.13